VYA

JAPANESE GRILL AND BAR

Drinks Menu



SOFT DRINKS

Draught: %Pt Pint
Coke £2.95/£3.95
Diet Coke £2.95/£3.95
Lemonade £2.95/ £3.95
Bottle:

Schweppes Tonic £2.50
Schweppes Slim Line Tonic £2.50
Britvic Tonic £2.75
Britvic Slim Line Tonic £2.75
Fever Tree Tonic £2.95
Fever Tree Slim Line Tonic £2.95
Fever Tree Aromatic Light Tonic £2.95
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic £2.95
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic £2.95
Ginger Beer £2.75
Ginger Ale £2.75
Bitter Lemon £2.75
Tomato Juice £2.75
Appletiser £2.95
Elderflower Presse £2.95
J20 Orange & Passionfruit £2.95
J20 Apple & Elderflower £2.95
J20 Apple & Raspberry £2.95
Pineapple Juice £2.95/£3.95
Orange Juice £2.95/ £3.95
Apple Juice £2.95/£3.95
Cranberry Juice £2.95/£3.95
Red Bull £3.50
Coke 200ml £2.95 / 330ml £3.95
Diet Coke 200ml £2.95 / 330ml £3.95
Coke Zero 200ml £2.95 / 330ml £3.95
Simply Fruity Orange 330ml £2.50
Simply Fruity Apple & Black 330ml £2.50
Cordial (Lime, Orange, Blackcurrant)  £1.00
Elderflower Cordial £1.50
Water 300ml 750ml
Still £2.50 £4.95

Sparkling £2.50 £4.95

HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Camomile Tea

Earl Grey

English Breakfast Tea
Green Tea

Japanese Flowering Tea
Jasmine Green Tea
Peppermint Tea

Red Berries Tea

Hot Chocolate

Add Cream & Marshmallow’s
Irish Coffee (Jameson Whisky)
Bailey’s Coffee

Brandy Coffee (Courvoisier)
Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)
Italian Coffee (Amaretto)

£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£0.50
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95



BEERS

Draught:

Madri

Asahi

Carling

Aspall Cider

Atlantic Pale Ale

Blue Moon

Guinness

Bottles:

Peroni Gluten Free 330ml
Peroni 330ml
Budweiser 330ml
Singha 330ml
Corona 330ml
London Pride 500ml
Magners 568ml
Rekorderlig 500ml

(Strawberry & Lime, Passionfruit or
Wild Berries)

Low Alcohol Bottles:

Asahi 0% 330ml
Peroni 0% 330ml
Guinness 0% 558ml
Rekorderlig 0% 500ml

(Strawberry & Lime)

Pint

£6.00
£6.50
£5.50
£5.95
£6.00
£6.00
£5.60

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.25
£5.25
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

£4.50
£4.25
£5.00
£5.50

IN

Beefeater

Beefeater Blood Orange
Gordons

Gordons Pink

Gordons 0%

Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Bramble

Edinburgh

Tanqueray

Tanqueray Ten

Tanqueray Seville

Sipsmith

Hendricks

Hendricks Neptune

Hendricks Lunar

Bulldog

Warner’s Rhubarb

Whitley Neill Aloe & Cucumber
Whitley Neill Distillers Cut
Whitley Neill Lemongrass & Ginger
Whitley Neill Oriental Spiced
Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 0%
Whitley Neill Palma Violet
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Raspberry 0%
Whitley Neill Blackberry
Whitley Neill Black Cherry
Verano Pineapple

Verano Watermelon

Chase Marmalade

Chase GB Extra Dry

Roku Japanese Gin

Ki No Bi Japanese Gin

Sailor Jerry

Bacardi

Bacardi Coconut
Bacardi Spiced

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Spiced Apple
Mount Gay

Angostura 1919

The Kraken (Spiced)
Havana Club 3yrs
Havana Club 7yrs

£4.75
£4.75
£4.50
£4.75
£3.75
£4.95
£4.95
£4.75
£4.95
£6.00
£5.00
£4.95
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£4.75
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.00
£4.95
£4.95
£4.00
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.25
£5.75

£4.75
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£5.50
£4.95
£4.95
£5.50



Appleton Estate Single

Kingston 62
Don Q Spiced

VERMOUTH
Aperol 50ml
Campari 50ml
Martini Extra dry 50ml
Martini Rosso 50ml
Martini Bianco 50ml
Martini Fiero 50ml
Pernod

WHISKEY

Traditional Japanese Whiskey
The Chita
The Hakushu

World Whiskey/ Bourbon
Bells

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels Fire
Southern Comfort
Johnie Walker Red
Johnie Walker Black
Johnie Walker Blue
Tomatin

Bushmills Irish
Bushmills 10 yrs.
Woodford Reserve
Makers Mark
Sexton Irish

Chivas Regal 12yrs
Dalwhinnie Winter Gold
Dalwhinnie 15yrs
Glenfiddich 15yrs
Glenfiddich 18yrs
Haig Club

Laphroaig 10yrs
Monkey Shoulder
Talisker Port Ruighe
Talisker Skye
Talisker 10yrs
Bulleit Bourbon
Legent

£4.75
£4.95
£5.95

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00

£8.00
£12.00

£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£4.75
£5.50
£25.00
£4.75
£4.95
£6.50
£5.25
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
£6.50
£7.50
£8.00
£11.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.50
£4.75
£4.95
£5.25
£7.50

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Champagne:

Moet & Chandon £85.00
Moet & Chandon Rose £95.00
Taittinger Reserve £90.00
Taittinger Rose £95.00
Veuve Clicquot £95.00
Dom Perignon £215.00
White Wines:

Vinho Verde — Portugal £28.00

Sparkling. Balanced with tropical aromas and a
refreshing finish with a touch of spritz

Vina Real Rioja Blanco - Spain £30.00
Balanced, citrusy & floral

Kleine Zalze Chenin Blanc — SA £32.00
Fruity and smooth

Leefield Station Pinot Gris — NZ £34.00

Fruity with a lifted spiciness

Gavi di Gavi Toledana Cortese — Italy  £43.00
Refreshing, with floral hints

Art de Vivre Clairette - France £46.00
Crisp & fresh with a long finish

Moreau & Fils Petit Chablis - France £49.00
Fresh, dry & crisp with pronounced citrus tones

Red Wines:

Allumea Merlot - Italy £28.00
Cherry, Chocolate, Coffee & spice on the palate,
intense and persistent finish

Kleine Zalze Pinotage — SA £30.00
Fruity and rich berry flavours
Antica Cinta Chianti Riserva — Italy £32.00

Aromas of ripe cherry, hints of spice and woody
notes

Errazuriz Pinot Noir — Chile £34.00
Smooth and intense with vibrant cherry &
strawberry with a hint of vanilla

Valpolicella Ripasso — Italy £40.00
Rich and ripe palate of red fruits

Kleine Zalze Cabernet Sauvignon - SA £45.00
Layers of dark fruits with a slight hint of
herbaceous freshness



Takara Gokai
Nishinoseki Hiya

JAPANESE SAKE

100ml
100ml

Shirakabegura Mio Sparkling Sake

Yama Yuzu

Japanese lemon liquor
Takara Plum Wine

Taylors First Estate Port
Dows Fine Ruby Port

300ml
50ml

50ml

Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry

Croft LBV Port

PORT/SHERRY

Madeira 3yrs Full Rich Vinho Wine
Taylors 10yrs Tawny Port

£11.95
£14.95

£15.95
£5.95

£7.95

50ml
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£7.50

WINES BY THE GLASS

Sparkling wines
Prosecco

White wines
Borsari Trebbiano

125ml

£7.50

125ml
£4.50

Pontebello Pinot Grigio £5.00

Monte Verde Chard.

£6.00

Southern Rivers S.Blanc £6.50

Rose wines

Borsari Merlot Rosato
Wicked Lady Zinfandel
Ca’Preella Pinot Blush

Coteaux Provence

Red wines
Vita Sangiovese
Altoritas Merlot

Arnegui Rioja Crianza

Alamos Malbec

125ml
£4.50
£5.00
£6.00
£6.50

125ml
£4.50
£5.00
£6.00
£6.50

175ml
£5.50
£6.00
£7.00
£7.50

175ml
£5.50
£6.00
£7.00
£7.50

175ml
£5.50
£6.00
£7.00
£7.50

btl.
£28.00

250ml  btl.
£7.50 £20.95
£8.00 £21.95
£8.75 £25.00
£9.75 £29.00

250ml  btl.
£7.50 £20.95
£8.00 £21.95
£8.75 £25.00
£9.75 £29.00

250ml  btl.
£7.50 £20.95
£8.00 £21.95
£8.75 £25.00
£9.75 £29.00

LI
Archers
Chambord
Malibu

UERS

Malibu Watermelon

Frangelico
Sambuca

Sambuca Raspberry

Jagermeister
Cointreau
Disaronno
Disaronno Velvet
Drambuie
Kahlua

Tia Maria

Baileys

Green Chartreuse
Benedictine
Midori

Blue Curacao
Kwai Feh Lychee
Souz

Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
3 Barrels VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Imperium
Smirnoff

50ml

DIGESTIVES

VODKA

Smirnoff Spicy Tamarind

Finlandia

Chase

Reyka

Zubrowka
Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilla
French Raspberry

Olmeca Reposado
Montezuma Silver
Sierra Blanco

Don Angel

TEQUILA

£4.50
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£6.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.25
£4.50
4.00

£5.00
£8.50
£4.75
£20.00

£4.25
£4.50
£4.75
£4.50
£5.25
£4.95
£4.95
£5.25
£5.25
£4.50

£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.25



Tequila Rose £4.00

Patron Silver £6.50
COCKTAILS

Bellini £8.95

Prosecco, Strawberry, or Passionfruit Puree

Kir Royal £8.95

Prosecco, Créme de Cassis

Classic Daiquiri (Flavours Available) £8.95
Bacardi, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Mojito (Flavours Available) £8.95
Bacardi, Mint, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup and Soda
Margarita £8.95
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Spicy Margarita £8.95

Tequila, Spicy Tamarind Vodka, Lime Juice,
Tabasco

Japanese Slipper £8.95
Midori, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Lemonade
Pornstar Martini £10.95

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liquer, Passionfruit
Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Lime Juice, Shot of
Prosecco

Espresso Martini £10.95
Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup, Coffee, Vanilla
Syrup

Chocolate Espresso Martini £10.95
Vodka, Kahlua, Mozart Chocolate Liquer,
Espresso, Sugar Syrup

Velvet Espresso Martini £10.95
Disaronno Velvet, Kahlua, Vodka, Espresso,
Sugar Syrup

Cosmopolitan £9.95
Citron Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry
Juice, Sugar Syrup

Miya Island Iced Tea £10.95
Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Bacardi, Triple Sec, Lime
Juice, Pepsi

PIMMS NO1 £7.95
Pimm’s No 1 & Lemonade

PIMMS Sundowner £7.95
Pimm’s Sundowner, Prosecco, Soda
Negroni £9.95
Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

Cuban Peach £9.95

Peach Schnapps, Bacardi, Peach Syrup,

Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Peach Puree

Sex on the Beach £9.95
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Cranberry
Juice, Grenadine

Watermelon Cooler £9.95
Watermelon Gin, Watermelon Rum, Lime Juice,
Lemonade, Watermelon Syrup

Miya Colada £9.95

Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Lime Juice, Soda, Coconut Cream

Aperol Spritz £8.95
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Old Fashioned £9.95
Whiskey, Angostura Bitters, Brown Sugar
Purple Rain £8.95

Vodka, Gin, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, Grenadine,
Soda

Gin Martini £8.95
Gin, Martini Extra Dry
Vodka Martini £8.95

Vodka, Martini Extra Dry

MOCKTAILS

Jesse £6.95
Lemon Juice, Vanilla syrup, Apple Juice, Soda

Lilly Pad £6.95
Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Apple
Juice

Elderflower Mojito £6.95
Elderflower Cordial, Apple Juice, Mint, Lime
Juice, Soda

Morning Sunrise £6.95
Grenadine, Orange Juice, Soda

Virgin Pina Colada £6.95
Pineapple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice,
Coconut Cream

Bora Bora £6.95
Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Grenadine

Strawberry or Passionfruit Lemonade £6.95
Strawberry or Passionfruit Puree, Sugar Syrup,
Lime Juice, Soda

Passionfruit Martini £6.95
Passionfruit Puree, Apple Juice, Lime Juice,
Vanilla Syrup, Shot of Lemonade



